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Session 20 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

539 Women`s (50kg) ADESHINA Zainab  Motunrayo NGR
KAIVO-OJA Pihla FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan USA
POL
CAN
MAR
KOR

REESE Shawn Kale
MIETLA Kazimierz J.
BLANCHARD Edward
SOUILMI Mouhsine
MA Jonghyo

28:28
27:29
27:29
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

540 Women`s (50kg) WRIGHT Mckenzie CAN
HERRERA Fatima MEX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar BUL
ALG
PUR
FRA
INA

PAVLOV Pavel P.
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

541 Women`s (57kg) CAMARA Marine MLI
JAISMINE Jaismine IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel CZE
MAR
IRI
IRL
SVK

GASPAR Antonin
SOUILMI Mouhsine
SADEGH POOR Farzad
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
SIMON Radoslav

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

542 Women`s (57kg) YILDIZ KAHRAMAN Esra TUR
TECHASUEP Nilawan THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale ALG
GER
MGL
CAN
PUR

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
KUSSMAUL Holger
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
BLANCHARD Edward
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

543 Women`s (60kg) HA Thi Linh VIE
VIITANEN Vilma FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali CAN
CZE
KOR
ARG
MAR

BLANCHARD Edward
GASPAR Antonin
MA Jonghyo
VILARINO Manuel
SOUILMI Mouhsine

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

544 Women`s (60kg) ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE
OH Yeonji KOR None CANCELLED

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

545 Men`s (57kg) SEIITBEK UULU Munarbek KGZ
SACHIN Sachin IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav GER
CAN
IRL
KAZ
MGL

KUSSMAUL Holger
BLANCHARD Edward
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
ALTAYEV Alisher
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

546 Men`s (57kg) ABDURAIMOV Aider UKR
PAALAM Carlo PHI None CANCELLED

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

547 Men`s (80kg) HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM
IASHAISH Hussein JOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel MAR
ARG
ALG
IND
FRA

SOUILMI Mouhsine
VILARINO Manuel
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MOUHNI Abderrazzak

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

548 Men`s (80kg) PINALES Cristian Javier DOM
JONGJOHO Weerapon THA None CANCELLED

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

549 Men`s (+92kg) GHADFA DRISSI EL AISSAOUI Ayoub ESP
HAGAG Ahmed AUT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad IRI
FRA
ARG
KOR
POL

SADEGH POOR Farzad
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
VILARINO Manuel
MA Jonghyo
MIETLA Kazimierz J.

30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

550 Men`s (+92kg) ROULIAS Stylianos GRE
LOVCHYNSKYI Dmytro UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale IND
BUL
CZE
MGL
KAZ

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
PAVLOV Pavel P.
GASPAR Antonin
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
ALTAYEV Alisher

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number WP Win on Points
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