

SUN 2 JUN 2024 18:30



SESSION RESULTS

Session 20 B

				Session 20 B				
Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner Result	Decision
539	Women's (50kg)		RED BLUE	ADESHINA Zainab Motunrayo KAIVO-OJA Pihla		NGR FIN	BLUE WP	4:1
		Deferen			ludas 4.		REESE Shawn Kale	
		Referee:	IND	SAI ASHOK Kabilan	Judge 1: Judge 2:		MIETLA Kazimierz J.	28: 28 27: 29
					Judge 3:		BLANCHARD Edward	27: 29
					Judge 4:		SOUILMI Mouhsine	28: 28
					Judge 5:		MA Jonghyo	29: 27
540	Women's (50kg)		RED	WRIGHT Mckenzie		CAN		
			BLUE	HERRERA Fatima		MEX	BLUE WP	5:0
		Referee:	MGL	BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar	Judge 1:		PAVLOV Pavel P.	27: 30
					Judge 2:		MOKRETARI Sid Ali	27:30
					Judge 3:		FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanue	27: 30 27: 30
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOUHNI Abderrazzak ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhamma	
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		DED	CAMARA M.:		N 41 1		
541	Women's (57kg)		RED BLUE	CAMARA Marine JAISMINE Jaismine		MLI IND	BLUE WP	5:0
		Referee:		VILARINO Manuel	Judge 1:		GASPAR Antonin	27: 30
		Neielee.	ANG	VILANINO Manuel	Judge 1: Judge 2:		SOUILMI Mouhsine	27: 30
					Judge 3:		SADEGH POOR Farzad	27:30
					Judge 4:		Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J	
					Judge 5:		SIMON Radoslav	27: 30
542	Women's (57kg)		RED	YILDIZ KAHRAMAN Esra		TUR	RED WP	5:0
0.2			BLUE	TECHASUEP Nilawan		THA		0.0
		Referee:	USA	REESE Shawn Kale	Judge 1:		MOKRETARI Sid Ali	30: 25
					Judge 2:		KUSSMAUL Holger	30 :25
					Judge 3:		BYAMBABAYAR Atarbaya	
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		BLANCHARD Edward FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanue	30: 25
543	Women's (60kg)		RED BLUE	HA Thi Linh VIITANEN Vilma		VIE FIN	RED WP	4:1
		Referee:	ALG	MOKRETARI Sid Ali	Judge 1:	CAN	BLANCHARD Edward	30 :27
					Judge 2:	CZE	GASPAR Antonin	29 :28
					Judge 3:		MA Jonghyo	28: 29
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		VILARINO Manuel	29 :28 29 :28
					Judge 5.	IVIAR	SOUILMI Mouhsine	23.20
544	Women's (60kg)		RED BLUE	ALEXIUSSON Agnes OH Yeonji		SWE KOR	None CANCELLE	D
		Referee:		2	Judge 1:			
		racicioe.			Judge 1: Judge 2:			
					Judge 3:			
					Judge 4:			
					Judge 5:			
545	Men`s (57kg)		RED	SEIITBEK UULU Munarbek		KGZ	RED WP	5:0
			BLUE	SACHIN Sachin		IND		
		Referee:	SVK	SIMON Radoslav	Judge 1:		KUSSMAUL Holger	30: 27
					Judge 2:		BLANCHARD Edward	30: 27
					Judge 3: Judge 4:		Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J ALTAYEV Alisher	29:28 29:28
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		BYAMBABAYAR Atarbaya	
					Juage J.			74121



SUN 2 JUN 2024 18:30



SESSION RESULTS

Session 20 B

Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
546	Men`s (57kg)		RED BLUE	ABDURAIMOV Aider PAALAM Carlo		UKR PHI	None	CANCELLE	 D
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:				
547	Men`s (80kg)		RED BLUE	HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel IASHAISH Hussein		ARM JOR	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	PUR	FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARG ALG IND	SOUILMI I VILARINO MOKRETA SAI ASHO MOUHNI A	Manuel ARI Sid Ali	26: 30 27: 30 27: 30 27: 30 27: 30 27: 30
548	Men's (80kg)		RED BLUE	PINALES Cristian Javier JONGJOHO Weerapon		DOM THA	None	CANCELLE	 :D
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:				
549	Men`s (+92kg)		RED BLUE	GHADFA DRISSI EL AISSAOUI Ayoub HAGAG Ahmed		ESP AUT	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	INA	ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FRA ARG KOR	MOUHNI A VILARINO MA Jongh		30:27 28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28
550	Men`s (+92kg)		RED BLUE	ROULIAS Stylianos LOVCHYNSKYI Dmytro		GRE UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:		REESE Shawn Kale	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND BUL CZE MGL	SAI ASHO PAVLOV F GASPAR	oK Kabilan Pavel P. Antonin AYAR Atarbaya	28: 29 28: 29 27: 30

Legend:				
Rn	Round number	WP	Win on Points	